Inherently Global Courses for Scholars of Global Distinction — Updated 9/4/2024

NOTE: Students may submit the syllabus of another course they feel meets global standards. Many
courses may meet global standards depending on the content the instructor has chosen to include.
Please email Bethanie Lister at bslister@waketech.edu if you wish to petition for a class to be
reviewed.

Course Name Credit Hours
ACC-270 International Accounting 3
ANT 240 Archaeology 3
ANT-210 General Anthropology 3
ANT-220 Cultural Anthropology 3
ANT-245 World Prehistory 3
ART-111 Art Appreciation 3
ART-114 Art History Survey 1 3
ART-115 Art History Survey 2 3
ART-117 Non-Western Art 3
BPA-130 European Cakes & Tortes 1
CJc-212 Ethics and Comm Relations 3
COM-110 Intro to Communication 3
COM-140 Intro Intercultural Com 3
CuL-214 Wine Appreciation 1
CUL-230 Global Cuisines 5
CUL-287 Cultural Experience 3
DES-255 History of Interiors & Furnishings 1 3
DES-256 History of Interiors & Furnishings 2 3
DRA 126 Storytelling 3
DRA-112 Literature of the Theatre 3
ECO-252 Prin of Macroeconomics 3
ENG-241 British Literature 1 3
ENG-242 British Literature 2 3
ENG-261 World Literature | 3
ENG-262 World Literature Il 3
FRE-111 Elementary French | 3
FRE-112 Elementary French Il 3
FRE-181 French Lab 1 1
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FRE-182
FRE-211
FRE-281
HIS-121
HIS-122
HIS-111

HIS-112
HUM-110
HUM-115
HUM-130
HUM-212
INT-110
INT-210
INT-220
INT-230
LOG-235
LOG-240
LOG-120
LOG-250
MUS-110
PHI-240
PHI-215
POL-220
PSY-118
REL-110
SOC-210
SOC-220
SOC-225
SPA-111
SPA-112
SPA-120
SPA-181
SPA-182
SPA-211
SPA-281
SWK-113

French Lab 2
Intermediate French |
French Lab 3
Western Civilization 1
Western Civilization 2

World Civilizations |

World Civilizations Il
Technology and Society
Critical Thinking

Myth in Human Culture
Humanities Il
International Business
International Trade
International Economics
International Law

Import/Export Management

Purchasing Logistics
Global Logistics
Advanced Global Logistics
Music Appreciation

Intro to Ethics
Philosophical Issues
International Relations
Interpersonal Psych
World Religions

Intro to Sociology

Social Problems

Social Diversity
Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish Il
Spanish for the Workplace
Spanish Lab 1

Spanish Lab 2
Intermediate Spanish |
Spanish Lab 3

Working with Diversity
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