Inherently Global Courses for Scholars of Global Distinction – Updated 9/4/2024

NOTE: Students may submit the syllabus of another course they feel meets global standards. Many courses may meet global standards depending on the content the instructor has chosen to include. Please email Bethanie Lister at bslister@waketech.edu if you wish to petition for a class to be reviewed.

Course	Name	Credit Hours
		Credit Hours
ACC-270	International Accounting	3
ANT 240	Archaeology	3
ANT-210	General Anthropology	3
ANT-220	Cultural Anthropology	3
ANT-245	World Prehistory	3
ART-111	Art Appreciation	3
ART-114	Art History Survey 1	3
ART-115	Art History Survey 2	3
ART-117	Non-Western Art	3
BPA-130	European Cakes & Tortes	1
CJC-212	Ethics and Comm Relations	3
COM-110	Intro to Communication	3
COM-140	Intro Intercultural Com	3
CUL-214	Wine Appreciation	1
CUL-230	Global Cuisines	5
CUL-287	Cultural Experience	3
DES-255	History of Interiors & Furnishings 1	3
DES-256	History of Interiors & Furnishings 2	3
DRA 126	Storytelling	3
DRA-112	Literature of the Theatre	3
ECO-252	Prin of Macroeconomics	3
ENG-241	British Literature 1	3
ENG-242	British Literature 2	3
ENG-261	World Literature I	3
ENG-262	World Literature II	3
FRE-111	Elementary French I	3
FRE-112	Elementary French II	3
FRE-181	French Lab 1	1

FRE-182	French Lab 2	1
FRE-211	Intermediate French I	3
FRE-281	French Lab 3	1
HIS-121	Western Civilization 1	3
HIS-122	Western Civilization 2	3
HIS-111	World Civilizations I	3
HIS-112	World Civilizations II	3
HUM-110	Technology and Society	3
HUM-115	Critical Thinking	3
HUM-130	Myth in Human Culture	3
HUM-212	Humanities II	3
INT-110	International Business	3
INT-210	International Trade	3
INT-220	International Economics	3
INT-230	International Law	3
LOG-235	Import/Export Management	3
LOG-240	Purchasing Logistics	3
LOG-120	Global Logistics	3
LOG-250	Advanced Global Logistics	4
MUS-110	Music Appreciation	3
PHI-240	Intro to Ethics	3
PHI-215	Philosophical Issues	3
POL-220	International Relations	3
PSY-118	Interpersonal Psych	3
REL-110	World Religions	3
SOC-210	Intro to Sociology	3
SOC-220	Social Problems	3
SOC-225	Social Diversity	3
SPA-111	Elementary Spanish I	3
SPA-112	Elementary Spanish II	3
SPA-120	Spanish for the Workplace	3
SPA-181	Spanish Lab 1	1
SPA-182	Spanish Lab 2	1
SPA-211	Intermediate Spanish I	3
SPA-281	Spanish Lab 3	1
SWK-113	Working with Diversity	3